
Modern Circular 

Chandeliers &
Pendants
With Built in LED lights
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605   

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:220-240V,50Hz

7500lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

600 pcs

Aluminium+Acrylic

4.7 Kg

25,000 Hours

600/400/200mm

1Pcs

White Chandelier-2 Step-Dimmable

115w
SKU: 3986 - 3000K Warm White 3800157638715

VT-101-2-W

400*200mm

600*300mm

1200m
m

40m
m

250mm

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:220-240V,50Hz

7500lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

600 pcs

Aluminium+Acrylic

4.7 Kg

25,000 Hours

600/400/200mm

1Pcs

Black Chandelier-2 Step-Dimmable

115w
SKU: 3987 - 3000K Warm White 3800157638722

VT-101-2-B

400*200mm

600*300mm

1200m
m

40m
m

250mm

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED
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606    

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:220-240V,50Hz

7500lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

600 pcs

Aluminium+Acrylic

4.7 Kg

25,000 Hours

600/400/200mm

1Pcs

Coffee Chandelier-2 Step-Dimmable

115w
SKU: 3988 - 3000K Warm White 3800157638739

VT-101-2-C

400*200mm

600*300mm

1200m
m

40m
m

250mm

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:220-240V,50Hz

5925lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

470 pcs

Aluminium+Acrylic

4.7 Kg

25,000 Hours

600/500/400mm

1Pcs

White Chandelier-3 Step-Dimmable

92w
SKU: 3989 - 3000K Warm White 3800157638746

VT-82-3-W

400mm

500mm

600mm

600mm
12

00
m
m

42
m
m

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED
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607   

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:220-240V,50Hz

5925lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

470 pcs

Aluminium+Acrylic

4.7 Kg

25,000 Hours

600/500/400mm

1Pcs

Black Chandelier-3 Step-Dimmable

92w
SKU: 3990 - 3000K Warm White 3800157638753

VT-82-3-B

400mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

12
00

m
m

42
m
m

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:220-240V,50Hz

5925lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

470 pcs

Aluminium+Acrylic

4.7 Kg

25,000 Hours

600/500/400mm

1Pcs

Coffee Chandelier-3 Step-Dimmable

92w
SKU: 3991 - 3000K Warm White 3800157638760

VT-82-3-C

400mm

500mm

600mm

600mm
12

00
m
m

42
m
m

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED
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608    

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:100-240V,50Hz

2800lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

240 pcs

Steel+PC

3.90 Kg

20,000 Hours

400X210X1000mm

1Pcs

Chandelier Series

40w
SKU: 3874 - 3000K Warm White 3800157620888

VT-40-1

Ø400mm

Ø210mm

10
00

m
m

80
m
m

Built In  LED

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:100-240V,50Hz

4900lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

360 pcs

Acrylic+Aluminium

3.50 Kg

20,000 Hours

600x600x1200mm

1Pcs

Chandelier-3 Step

70w
SKU: 3904 - 3000K Warm White
SKU: 3905 - 4000K Day White

3800157624633
3800157624640

VT-70-3D

Ø400mm

Ø200mm

Ø250mm

Ø600mm

12
00

m
m

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED
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609   

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:100-240V,50Hz

5600lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

510 pcs

Acrylic+Aluminium

4.7 Kg

20,000 Hours

600x600x1200mm

1Pcs

Chandelier-3 Step

80w
SKU: 3906 - 3000K Warm White
SKU: 3907 - 4000K Day White

3800157624657
3800157624664

VT-80-3D

Ø400mm
Ø200mm

Ø250mm

Ø600mm

12
00

m
m

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED

Voltage/Frequency:

Luminous Flux:

LED Type:

CRI:

PF:

Beam Angle:

No. of LED:

Material :

Unit GW :

Life Span:

Size :

Box Qty:

AC:100-240V,50Hz

5900lm

SMD

>80

>0.9

120°

510 pcs

Acrylic+Aluminium

5.5 Kg

20,000 Hours

200x400x600mm

1Pcs

Ceiling Light-3 Step

85w
SKU: 3910 - 3000K Warm White
SKU: 3911 - 4000K Day White

3800157624695
3800157624701

VT-85-3

60mm

DIMMABLE
TRIAC 

Built In  LED


